TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
Series 131
LED Lensed Troffer,  Recessed Linear
Series 131 is a specification grade, low profile troffer family
available in a multitude of ways – based on four Kelvin
temperature options, ten diffuser styles and three size

Replacement Acrylic lens for 2x2
Replacement Acrylic lens for 2x4
REPLACEMENT LENS ORDERING INFORMATION
 47.625
 11.342
 3.903
 23.600
 23.755
 3.829
 47.625
 23.755
 3.829
DRAWINGS & IMAGES
2x2
1x4
2x4
REV 1/26/2023
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series 131
LED Lensed Troffer,
Recessed Linear
ITEM NUMBER - 1X4
131A14LY15W(DMV,G120,SRMV)30Koooo
131A14LY15W(DMV,G120,SRMV)35Koooo
131A14LY15W(DMV,G120,SRMV)40Koooo
131A14LY15W(DMV,G120,SRMV)50Koooo
131A14LY25W(DMV,G120,SRMV)30Koooo
131A14LY25W(DMV,G120,SRMV)35Koooo
131A14LY25W(DMV,G120,SRMV)40Koooo
131A14LY25W(DMV,G120,SRMV)50Koooo
131A14LY30W(DMV,G120,SRMV)30Koooo
131A14LY30W(DMV,G120,SRMV)35Koooo
131A14LY30W(DMV,G120,SRMV)40Koooo
131A14LY30W(DMV,G120,SRMV)50Koooo
131A14LY35W(DMV,G120,SRMV)30Koooo
131A14LY35W(DMV,G120,SRMV)35Koooo
131A14LY35W(DMV,G120,SRMV)40Koooo
131A14LY35W(DMV,G120,SRMV)50Koooo
131A14LY45W(DMV,G120,SRMV)30Koooo
131A14LY45W(DMV,G120,SRMV)35Koooo
131A14LY45W(DMV,G120,SRMV)40Koooo
131A14LY45W(DMV,G120,SRMV)50Koooo
131A14LY54W(DMV,G120,SRMV)30Koooo
131A14LY54W(DMV,G120,SRMV)35Koooo
131A14LY54W(DMV,G120,SRMV)40Koooo
131A14LY54W(DMV,G120,SRMV)50Koooo
DLC LISTED
ITEM NUMBER - 2X2
131A22LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)30K
131A22LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)35K
131A22LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)40K
131A22LY15W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)50K
131A22LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)30K
131A22LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)35K
131A22LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)40K
131A22LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)50K
131A22LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)30K
131A22LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)35K
131A22LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)40K
131A22LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)50K
131A22LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)30K
131A22LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)35K
131A22LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)40K
131A22LY33W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)(MV,120)50K
ITEM NUMBER - 2X4
131A24LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo
131A24LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV35Koooo
131A24LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV40Koooo
131A24LY20W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV50Koooo
131A24LY25W(D,G,DALI,DEXAL,SR)MV30Koooo